My schedule

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

4:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

Registration & Networking Mixer

Dinner with Sponsors

Thursday, June 26, 2025

7:30 AM
8:15 AM

8:15 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

Breakfast & Registration

Conference Welcome and Opening Keynote

@ Anna Shuman
L\

ProSight Financial Association

Mike Delucchi
ProSight Financial Association

Theresa Arrighi
First Bank

Break with Sponsors

What does it mean to be a member?
Break with Sponsors

Board Management Best Practices

Lunch



1:00 PM
1:05 PM

1:05 PM
2:05 PM

2:05 PM
2:15 PM

2:15 PM
3:25 PM

3:25 PM
3:45 PM

3:45 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

Transition Only Break

Communication Tools

Transition Only Break

Sponsor Breakouts

Break with Sponsors

Peer Round Tables

Dinner Reception

Friday, June 27, 2025

8:15 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

Breakfast

Sponsorship/Revenue for Chapters

Break with Sponsors

Programming/Chapter Collaboration

Break with Sponsors

Closing Keynote



