My schedule

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

4:30 PM Registration & Networking Mixer 6:30 PM

6:30 PM Dinner with Sponsors

Thursday, June 26, 2025

7:30 AM Breakfast & Registration 8:15 AM

8:15 AM Conference Welcome and Opening Keynote

Anna Shuman
ProSight Financial Association

Mike Delucchi ProSight Financial Association

Theresa Arrighi First Bank

10:00 AM Break with Sponsors

10:15 AM What does it mean to be a member?

11:15 AM Break with Sponsors 11:30 AM

11:30 AM Board Management Best Practices 12:30 PM

12:30 PM Lunch 1:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:05 PM	Transition Only Break
1:05 PM 2:05 PM	Communication Tools
2:05 PM 2:15 PM	Transition Only Break
2:15 PM 3:25 PM	Sponsor Breakouts
3:25 PM 3:45 PM	Break with Sponsors
3:45 PM 5:30 PM	Peer Round Tables
6:00 PM 9:00 PM	Dinner Reception

Friday, June 27, 2025

8:15 AM 9:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM 10:00 AM	Sponsorship/Revenue for Chapters
10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Break with Sponsors
10:15 AM 11:15 AM	Programming/Chapter Collaboration
11:15 AM 11:30 AM	Break with Sponsors
11:30 AM 12:30 PM	Closing Keynote